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Event 177: JW17 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 67 Cienna TINKLER (Peel District CC) 2:34.661
Half Lap 14.471 (2)

Lap 1 24.005 24.005 (2)
Lap 2 18.381 42.387 (2)
Lap 3 18.418 1:00.805 (1)
Lap 4 18.664 1:19.470 (1)
Lap 5 18.743 1:38.213 (1)
Lap 6 18.723 1:56.936 (1)
Lap 7 18.828 2:15.765 (1)
Lap 8 18.896 2:34.661 (1)

2. 66 Ava Gidget RODGERS (X-Speed Australia CC) 2:40.291 +5.630
Half Lap 14.007 14.007 (1)

Lap 1 23.307 23.307 (1)
Lap 2 18.960 42.268 (1)
Lap 3 19.204 1:01.472 (2)
Lap 4 19.707 1:21.180 (2)
Lap 5 19.893 1:41.074 (2)
Lap 6 19.951 2:01.025 (2)
Lap 7 19.998 2:21.024 (2)
Lap 8 19.267 2:40.291 (2)


